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ABSTRACT OF REAL PROPERTY

'VOutlot

In Whose Name Assessed Address R T

Irwin Isreel H.
Inacho Sarah E.
Irey Jane C.

Same

Insecho Sidney D.
Inscho Katherine

Irey Frank W. & Annsa L.

Johnson Edwerd L.

Johnson Eliz. A.
Same
Johnson Jags. H.

Johnson Geo. W. & Mary A.

Same
Johnson Bessie M. i
Johnson Catherine 16

Jeffries Alice V.

Johnston Minta

Jenner Emma A. . 174

Same
"

"

S

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Inlot

LOT

No. Ft.

1610
951
1465

1705 .

790
1111

1213

1544

91

. 92

357

. 197

798

1169

1290

414

1494
1523

1524

1564
1565

1566

1567

1568

1569

1570

1571

1572
1573

1574

1575

Front Ft.Deep

a6 ft.

60x460 ft.

160 flt, E.E.

Total
Acres
1
What Part Acres
z
Pt. . J ( V0

H

ACRES—CLASSIFIED

Arable
and
Plow Land

2

Acres |H

Meadow
and Pasture
Land

3

Acres |H

Unculti-
vated and

Wood Land
4

Acres

H:



